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PROJECT PRO FORMA ARGUS SOFTWARE
Wesley House
100% Private Sale

Project Pro Forma for Phase 1 Private Sale

Currency in £

REVENUE
Sales Valuation Units ft² Sales Rate ft² Unit Price Gross Sales

Private Sale 21 13,478 173.25 111,190 2,335,000

TOTAL PROJECT REVENUE 2,335,000

DEVELOPMENT COSTS

ACQUISITION COSTS
Residualized Price 166,183

166,183

CONSTRUCTION COSTS
Construction ft² Build Rate ft² Cost 

Private Sale 13,478 109.96 1,482,075
1,482,075

Section 106 Costs
Section 106 Costs 50,393

50,393

PROFESSIONAL FEES
Professional Fees 8.00% 118,566

118,566
DISPOSAL FEES

Sales Agent Fee 1.50% 35,025
Sales Legal Fee           21 un 1,000.00 /un 21,000

56,025

TOTAL COSTS BEFORE FINANCE 1,873,242

FINANCE
Debit Rate 6.750%, Credit Rate 0.000% (Nominal)
Land 9,544
Construction 39,269
Other 4,320
Total Finance Cost 53,133

TOTAL COSTS 1,926,375

PROFIT
408,625

Performance Measures
Profit on Cost% 21.21%
Profit on GDV% 17.50%
Profit on NDV% 17.50%

IRR% (without Interest) 50.52%
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PROJECT PRO FORMA ARGUS SOFTWARE
Wesley House
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Profit Erosion (finance rate 6.750) 2 yrs 10 mths
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